How is Grantown Library Performing

Grantown Library

hig

na gaidhealtachd

hlife

highland

Difference

10,000
8,000 -
6,186
6,000 -

4,000 -

2,000 -

0

Visits

9,710

3,000 -

2,500 -

2,000 -

1,500 -

1,000 -

500 -

2,547

505

Activity 2021-22 2022-23 % Difference
Visits 6,186 9,710 3,524 57.0%
Attendance @ Events 505 2,547 2,042 404.4%
Grantown Library Performance Chart
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